
REFERRED 

SERVICES

UNIVERSAL 
SERVICES

INDICATED 
SERVICES

 

School counselors
Confidential Healthy Dating Advocates
Mobile Food Pantry
Rent/Utility assistance
School-Based Health Clinic
School Nurse
Restorative Justice and mentoring
Wellness team
Math and After School Tutoring
Yoga and Mindfulness classes
College and Career Center
Clubs/Academic Enrichment
Athletics

Any Student Can Access:

Students Must Be Referred by 
Counselor or Social Worker 

to Access:

Support Groups: grief, 
trauma, Alateen, DBT
Mental Health Treatment:  
Western Psych and Mult Co 
mental health on-site
Drug/Alcohol Treatment 
Phoenix Program: self-
enhancement leadership
Reconnections:  alternative 
school screening/planning

Students Must Meet 
School-based Criteria to 

Access:
Attendance Intervention
Special Education
504 Plan
English Language Learners
Safety Plans
Title X homeless or 
unaccompanied youth support



WHOLE SCHOOL
WHOLE COMMUNITY

WHOLE CHILD
Provided by the CHS Student Services 

Center and CHS Wellness Team
 

The CHS Wellness team meets the 
first  Wednesday of  every month at 

3:30pm in Rm 211 and is  a volunteer 
group of  staff,  students and parents 

-  join us!

www.pps .ne t /c leve l and

CLEVELAND 
HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT 
SUPPORTS 

Confidential  healthy  dating  

advocates  (T /Th  PM ) :Pamela  Zigo  

Pzigo@voaor .org  and  Jul ia  Tycer  

Jtycer@ raphaelhouse.com

Rent /uti l / food  help  and  support  

groups :  Kate  Al len  

kal len1@pps.net

School -based  cl inic :   Tammy  

Mazel in  tamara .mazel in@multco.us

School  nurse :   Tegan  Leipz ig  

t le ipz ig@mesd.k12.or .us

RJ /mentoring :  Char les  Hunter  

chunter@pps.net

Wellness  team :  Sean  Murray  

smurray@pps.net

Tutor ing :  Daryl  Miles  

dmiles1@pps.net

ELL :  Stefanie  Goldbloom  

sgoldbloom@pps.net

Special  Education :   Kr is ty  Mize  

kmize@pps.net

College /Career  Center :   Emi ly  

Hancock  ehancock@pps.net

Clubs :   Jan  Watt  jwat t@pps.net

Athlet ics :  Nathan  Stanley  

nstanley@pps.net

Attendance  support :   Al isha  Kel ley  

akel ley@pps.net

Tit le  X  (off -site ) :   Br i tany  Jarami l lo  

bjarami l lo@pps.net

Safety  planning:   VP /counselors

Reconnections:   

https : / /www.pps.net /Page /1230

 

3400  SE  26th  Ave.

Port land,  OR  97202

(503 )  916 -5120

CONTACT US

School counselors:
Lori Butler: Tillamook academy:  

lbutler@pps.net
Neil Gibson: Tillium academy:  

ngibson@pps.net
Jen Van Kopp: Pacific Academy:  

jvankopp@pps.net
Heidi Tolentino: Wy'East Academy:  

htolentino@pps.net
Nick Yoder: Stumptown Academy:  

nyoder@pps.net
Amanda WW: Sequoia Academy:  

aweberwelch@pps.net
 

Social Worker:  (avail 8am-2pm)
Kate Allen:  kallen1@pps.net

 


